
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
INTERNAL ASSESMENT:-SESSION 2018-2019 (EVEN SEMESTER)

NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

Computer Network RDBMS

4401 6359393 4 4

4402 6359394 9 9

4403 6359395 10 10

4404 6359396 7 7

4405 6359397 7 7

4407 6359399 4 4

4408 6359400 4 4

4411 6359402 9 9

4412 6359403 4 9

4414 6359404 8 8

4416 6359406 9 9

4420 6359409 10 10

4426 6359414 8 8

4427 6359415 9 9

4428 6359416 8 8

4429 6359417 10 10

4430 6359418 9 9

4431 6359419 8 8

4434 6359422 4 4

4435 6359423 7 7

4437 6359425 4 4

4439 6359427 4 4

4441 6359429 9 9

4442 6359430 10 10

4448 6359434 4 4

4450 6359435 7 7

COMPUTER SCIENCE
COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.
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NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

Computer Network RDBMS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.

4453 6359439 9 9

4457 6359442 9 9

4458 6359443 4 4

4460 6359445 9 9

4254 6359447 10 10
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
INTERNAL ASSESMENT:-SESSION 2018-2019 (EVEN SEMESTER)

NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

4544 6359489 8

4553 6359496 6

4554 6359497 10

4555 6359498 9

4556 6359499 7

4560 6359503 10

4561 6359504 10

4562 6359505 10

4563 6359506 10

4565 6359508 9

4568 6359510 8

4571 6359513 6

4573 6359515 9

BIO-TECHNOLOGY
COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
INTERNAL ASSESMENT:-SESSION 2018-2019 (EVEN SEMESTER)

NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

4502 6359449 19

4504 6359451 16

4505 6359452 16

4506 6359453 17

4507 6359454 20

4510 6359456 15

4511 6359457 17

4512 6359458 18

4513 6359459 19

4515 6359461 16

4516 6359462 18

4518 6359464 18

4519 6359465 19

4520 6359466 20

4521 6359467 19

4522 6359468 18

4524 6359469 16

4525 6359470 17

4527 6359472 20

4528 6359473 18

4529 6359474 20

4530 6359474 19

4534 6359479 15

4535 6359480 16

4536 6359481 17

4537 6359482 18

4538 6359483 16

4539 6359484 19

BOTANY
COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.
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NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

BOTANY
COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.

4540 6359485 15

4541 6359486 17

4542 6359487 13

4543 6359488 17

4544 6359489 16

4547 6359492 20

4553 6359496 9

4554 6359497 20

4555 6359498 18

4556 6359499 14

4560 6359503 20

4561 6359504 20

4562 6359505 16

4563 6359506 20

4565 6359508 15

4568 6359510 16

4571 6359513 10

4573 6359515 16
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
INTERNAL ASSESMENT:-SESSION 2018-2019 (EVEN SEMESTER)

NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

4202 6359302 23

4203 6359303 16

4204 6359304 17

4205 6359305 20

4206 6359306 18

4207 6359307 17

4208 6359308 16

4209 6359309 10

4211 6359311 19

4213 6359313 18

4214 6359314 19

4217 6359316 24

4218 6359317 21

4219 6359318 16

4220 6359319 8

4221 6359320 18

4224 6359322 22

4228 6359324 14

4232 6359327 0

4238 6359329 6

4240 6359331 16

4241 6359332 6

4242 6359333 22

4243 6359334 18

4244 6359335 10

4250 6359339 15

4251 6359340 12

4252 6359341 15

COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.
CHEMISTRY
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NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.
CHEMISTRY

4259 6359345 21

4260 6359346 16

4261 6359347 10

4268 6359353 20

4272 6359357 16

4274 6359359 12

4275 6359360 14

4276 6359361 20

4277 6359362 6

4278 6359363 21

4279 6359364 23

4282 6359367 24

4283 6359368 17

4284 6359369 0

4285 6359370 9

4288 6359373 20

4292 6359376 14

4293 6359377 14

4294 6359378 17

4295 6359379 23

4299 6359381 17

4300 6359382 18

4301 6359383 15

4302 6359384 14

4303 6359385 18

4304 6359386 18

4305 6359387 17

4417 6359391 21

4502 6359449 21

4504 6359451 16

4505 6359452 21
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NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.
CHEMISTRY

4506 6359453 13

4507 6359454 20

4510 6359456 19

4511 6359457 20

4512 6359458 14

4513 6359459 21

4515 6359461 18

4516 6359462 20

4518 6359464 20

4519 6359465 20

4520 6359466 23

4521 6359467 22

4522 6359468 21

4524 6359469 18

4525 6359470 21

4527 6359472 24

4528 6359473 21

4529 6359474 20

4530 6359474 23

4534 6359479 16

4535 6359480 17

4536 6359481 20

4537 6359482 19

4538 6359483 10

4539 6359484 20

4540 6359485 20

4541 6359486 18

4542 6359487 6

4543 6359488 18

4547 6359492 24

4400 6363636 21

Page 3 of 3



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
INTERNAL ASSESMENT:-SESSION 2018-2019 (EVEN SEMESTER)

NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

4202 6359302 30

4203 6359303 21

4204 6359304 21

4205 6359305 25

4206 6359306 22

4207 6359307 24

4208 6359308 23

4209 6359309 21

4211 6359311 19

4213 6359313 23

4214 6359314 24

4217 6359316 30

4218 6359317 23

4219 6359318 18

4220 6359319 17

4221 6359320 25

4224 6359322 29

4228 6359324 22

4232 6359327 0

4238 6359329 20

4240 6359331 23

4241 6359332 19

4242 6359333 27

4243 6359334 23

4244 6359335 20

4250 6359339 18

4251 6359340 20

4252 6359341 17

COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.
MATHEMATICS
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NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.
MATHEMATICS

4259 6359345 28

4260 6359346 21

4261 6359347 21

4268 6359353 26

4272 6359357 23

4274 6359359 17

4275 6359360 20

4276 6359361 26

4277 6359362 15

4278 6359363 25

4279 6359364 28

4282 6359367 30

4283 6359368 24

4284 6359369 0

4285 6359370 19

4288 6359373 26

4292 6359376 17

4293 6359377 18

4294 6359378 20

4295 6359379 30

4299 6359381 21

4300 6359382 24

4301 6359383 21

4302 6359384 26

4303 6359385 21

4304 6359386 27

4305 6359387 28

4417 6359391 27

4401 6359393 0

4402 6359394 19

4403 6359395 21
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NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.
MATHEMATICS

4404 6359396 12

4405 6359397 15

4407 6359399 12

4408 6359400 12

4411 6359402 20

4412 6359403 12

4414 6359404 16

4416 6359406 25

4420 6359409 22

4426 6359414 19

4427 6359415 21

4428 6359416 21

4429 6359417 20

4430 6359418 19

4431 6359419 20

4434 6359422 0

4435 6359423 18

4437 6359425 0

4439 6359427 0

4441 6359429 22

4442 6359430 20

4448 6359434 0

4450 6359435 12

4453 6359439 21

4457 6359442 23

4458 6359443 0

4460 6359445 16

4254 6359447 19

4400 6363636 27
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
INTERNAL ASSESMENT:-SESSION 2018-2019 (EVEN SEMESTER)

NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

4202 6359302 19

4203 6359303 16

4204 6359304 15

4205 6359305 18

4206 6359306 17

4207 6359307 18

4208 6359308 19

4209 6359309 17

4211 6359311 12

4213 6359313 16

4214 6359314 17

4217 6359316 20

4218 6359317 16

4219 6359318 11

4220 6359319 12

4221 6359320 17

4224 6359322 20

4228 6359324 15

4232 6359327 0

4238 6359329 11

4240 6359331 16

4241 6359332 15

4242 6359333 18

4243 6359334 17

4244 6359335 9

4250 6359339 8

4251 6359340 11

4252 6359341 12

PHYSICS
COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.
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NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

PHYSICS
COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.

4259 6359345 17

4260 6359346 16

4261 6359347 14

4268 6359353 15

4272 6359357 16

4274 6359359 10

4275 6359360 13

4276 6359361 17

4277 6359362 12

4278 6359363 17

4279 6359364 19

4282 6359367 19

4283 6359368 17

4284 6359369 0

4285 6359370 10

4288 6359373 15

4292 6359376 10

4293 6359377 9

4294 6359378 14

4295 6359379 19

4299 6359381 14

4300 6359382 15

4301 6359383 14

4302 6359384 16

4303 6359385 16

4304 6359386 15

4305 6359387 16

4417 6359391 18

4401 6359393 9

4402 6359394 12

4403 6359395 15
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NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

PHYSICS
COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.

4404 6359396 3

4405 6359397 12

4407 6359399 8

4408 6359400 8

4411 6359402 18

4412 6359403 10

4414 6359404 12

4416 6359406 18

4420 6359409 18

4426 6359414 12

4427 6359415 15

4428 6359416 14

4429 6359417 19

4430 6359418 16

4431 6359419 14

4434 6359422 0

4435 6359423 10

4437 6359425 1

4439 6359427 0

4441 6359429 14

4442 6359430 14

4448 6359434 0

4450 6359435 11

4453 6359439 15

4457 6359442 16

4458 6359443 10

4460 6359445 17

4254 6359447 19

4400 6363636 18
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
INTERNAL ASSESMENT:-SESSION 2018-2019 (EVEN SEMESTER)

NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

4502 6359449 19

4504 6359451 17

4505 6359452 17

4506 6359453 18

4507 6359454 20

4510 6359456 18

4511 6359457 19

4512 6359458 18

4513 6359459 20

4515 6359461 16

4516 6359462 20

4518 6359464 18

4519 6359465 19

4520 6359466 20

4521 6359467 20

4522 6359468 18

4524 6359469 16

4525 6359470 18

4527 6359472 20

4528 6359473 18

4529 6359474 19

4530 6359474 20

4534 6359479 16

4535 6359480 17

4536 6359481 19

4537 6359482 18

4538 6359483 16

4539 6359484 19

ZOOLOGY
COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.
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NAME OF THE COLLEGE  : I.B(PG) COLLEGE , PANIPAT
NAME OF THE CLASS :B.Sc.- III  (VI SEMESTER)   

ZOOLOGY
COLLEGE 

ROLL NO.

UNIV. ROLL 

NO.

4540 6359485 18

4541 6359486 20

4542 6359487 12

4543 6359488 20

4544 6359489 16

4547 6359492 20

4553 6359496 8

4554 6359497 20

4555 6359498 18

4556 6359499 14

4560 6359503 20

4561 6359504 20

4562 6359505 19

4563 6359506 20

4565 6359508 16

4568 6359510 19

4571 6359513 13

4573 6359515 20
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